
Sonntag, 26. Oktober 2014
in Einsiedeln

Helvetia Nordic Trophy

ERGEBNISLISTE
SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Renndirektor
VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

TD
SZABO Thomas, BOSV

Wettkampfleiter
GERBER Marco, ZSV

Trainer Jury HS 28 / 50
FREIHOLZ Silvain, SROM

Trainer Jury HS 77
HURSCHLER Seppi, ZSSV

Schanzen

MW: 2,4
Kleine KPT Schanze (HS28), K25

MW: 2,4
Grosse KPT Schanze (HS50), K45

MW: 2,2
Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

Sprungrichter

SZABO Thomas, BOSV
A

MAISSEN Patric, BSV
B

KÜNZLER Werner, OSSV
C

KELLER Christian, ZSV
D

HOFMANN Thomas, OSSV
E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

U-10 HS 28 (Kleine KPT Schanze)

CZEKALA Mathis

2005ZSV, SC Einsiedeln8

17,5  42,0  87,515,0 15,5 15,0 15,0 15,5 45,5435729

16,5  39,6 15,0 14,5 15,0 15,0 14,5 44,5  84,1

1.

1.
 171,6

1.

ARNET Sina

2005ZSSV, SC Nordic Engelberg7

16,0  38,4  80,914,0 13,5 14,0 14,5 15,0 42,5458011

16,5  39,6 14,5 14,5 14,5 14,5 15,0 43,5  83,1

2.

2.
 164,0

2.

TRUNZ Felix

2006ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald3

15,5  37,2  78,213,0 13,5 14,5 14,0 13,5 41,0

17,0  40,8 14,0 14,0 14,5 14,0 13,5 42,0  82,8

4.

3.
 161,0

3.

TODESCHINI Yanis

2006SROM, Vallèe de Joux6

15,5  37,2  80,714,0 14,0 14,5 15,0 15,0 43,5451096

15,0  36,0 14,0 13,5 15,0 14,5 14,5 43,0  79,0

3.

4.
 159,7

4.

SIEBER Marius

2005ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald1

15,5  37,2  77,712,5 13,5 13,0 14,0 14,0 40,5

15,5  37,2 13,0 13,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 41,0  78,2

5.

5.
 155,9

5.

WASSER Celina

2006ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald4

13,0  31,2  72,712,5 13,5 14,0 14,5 14,0 41,5

12,0  28,8 12,5 13,5 14,0 13,5 13,5 40,5  69,3

7.

6.
 142,0

6.

ZUMBÜHL David

2005ZSSV, SC Bannalp Wolfenschiessen5

13,5  32,4  72,913,0 13,5 13,5 14,0 13,5 40,5476601

12,0  28,8 13,0 13,5 13,5 13,5 13,0 40,0  68,8

6.

7.
 141,7

7.

HÖSLI Janne

2006ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald2

12,5  30,0  43,54,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 13,5

12,0  28,8 11,0 12,0 12,5 12,5 12,5 37,0  65,8

8.

8.
 109,3

8.
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Sonntag, 26. Oktober 2014
in Einsiedeln

Helvetia Nordic Trophy

ERGEBNISLISTE
SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Renndirektor
VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

TD
SZABO Thomas, BOSV

Wettkampfleiter
GERBER Marco, ZSV

Trainer Jury HS 28 / 50
FREIHOLZ Silvain, SROM

Trainer Jury HS 77
HURSCHLER Seppi, ZSSV

Schanzen

MW: 2,4
Kleine KPT Schanze (HS28), K25

MW: 2,4
Grosse KPT Schanze (HS50), K45

MW: 2,2
Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

Sprungrichter

SZABO Thomas, BOSV
A

MAISSEN Patric, BSV
B

KÜNZLER Werner, OSSV
C

KELLER Christian, ZSV
D

HOFMANN Thomas, OSSV
E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

U-12 HS 28 (Kleine KPT Schanze)

VON GRÜNIGEN Kim

2003BOSV, SC Gstaad11

18,0  43,2  92,215,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 49,0418417

17,5  42,0 15,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 48,5  90,5

1.

1.
 182,7

1.

WYSS Syrill

2004ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald15

16,5  39,6  83,114,5 15,0 14,5 14,5 14,0 43,5474510

17,0  40,8 14,0 13,5 15,0 14,5 13,0 42,0  82,8

2.

2.
 165,9

2.

PIEREN Sven

2004BOSV, SC Gstaad16

16,0  38,4  80,914,5 15,5 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,5420696

16,5  39,6 14,0 14,5 14,5 14,5 14,0 43,0  82,6

4.

3.
 163,5

3.

BIFFI Julia

2004BSV, SC Alpina St. Moritz17

15,5  37,2  81,715,0 15,0 14,5 15,0 14,5 44,5476598

15,5  37,2 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,0  79,2

3.

4.
 160,9

4.

STEINER Roger

2001ZSV, SC Einsiedeln12

15,5  37,2  75,212,0 12,5 13,0 13,0 12,5 38,0476052

15,5  37,2 14,0 14,5 14,0 13,5 13,0 41,5  78,7

5.

5.
 153,9

5.

DELTELL Marti

2004SROM, SC Vallée de Joux13

15,5  37,2  74,713,0 13,5 12,5 12,0 12,0 37,5474179

16,0  38,4 13,0 12,5 13,0 13,5 13,5 39,5  77,9

6.

6.
 152,6

6.

SCHMID Anika

2004ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald10

14,0  33,6  74,612,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 13,5 41,0

13,5  32,4 12,5 13,5 14,0 14,0 13,5 41,0  73,4

7.

8.
 148,0

7.

BERTSCH Marco

2004BOSV, SC Gstaad14

11,0  26,4  67,412,5 14,0 13,5 13,5 14,0 41,0419117

14,0  33,6 13,0 14,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 41,5  75,1

9.

7.
 142,5

8.

KATZER Jazzper

2004ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald9

15,0  36,0  68,510,0 10,0 11,5 11,5 11,0 32,5

15,5  37,2 12,0 11,5 11,5 12,5 12,0 35,5  72,7

8.

9.
 141,2

9.
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Sonntag, 26. Oktober 2014
in Einsiedeln

Helvetia Nordic Trophy

ERGEBNISLISTE
SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Renndirektor
VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

TD
SZABO Thomas, BOSV

Wettkampfleiter
GERBER Marco, ZSV

Trainer Jury HS 28 / 50
FREIHOLZ Silvain, SROM

Trainer Jury HS 77
HURSCHLER Seppi, ZSSV

Schanzen

MW: 2,4
Kleine KPT Schanze (HS28), K25

MW: 2,4
Grosse KPT Schanze (HS50), K45

MW: 2,2
Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

Sprungrichter

SZABO Thomas, BOSV
A

MAISSEN Patric, BSV
B

KÜNZLER Werner, OSSV
C

KELLER Christian, ZSV
D

HOFMANN Thomas, OSSV
E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

U-12 HS 50 (Grosse KPT Schanze)

RUSSI Aron

2003ZSSV, SC Unterschächen30

40,0  48,0  96,016,0 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 48,0436017

44,0  57,6 17,5 16,5 17,0 16,5 16,0 50,0  107,6

1.

1.
 203,6

1.

NIEDERBERGER Lean

2003ZSSV, SC Bannalp Wolfenschiessen24

36,5  39,6  87,115,5 15,0 16,0 16,5 16,0 47,5450561

40,5  49,2 16,0 15,5 16,0 16,5 16,5 48,5  97,7

2.

2.
 184,8

2.

FREIHOLZ Néo

2005SROM, SC Vallée de Joux26

35,5  37,2  82,715,0 14,5 15,5 15,0 16,0 45,5449383

37,0  40,8 16,0 15,0 15,5 16,0 16,0 47,5  88,3

3.

3.
 171,0

3.

WASSER Yanick

2004ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald28

32,0  28,8  75,314,0 15,5 15,5 16,0 15,5 46,5461498

36,5  39,6 14,5 15,5 16,0 16,0 15,5 47,0  86,6

6.

4.
 161,9

4.

IMHOF Remo

2003ZSV, SC Einsiedeln25

34,0  33,6  78,614,5 15,0 15,0 15,5 15,0 45,0450230

34,0  33,6 16,0 16,5 15,5 16,5 16,5 49,0  82,6

4.

5.
 161,2

5.

GYR Gabriel

2004ZSV, SC Einsiedeln29

34,0  33,6  77,614,5 14,5 15,5 14,5 15,0 44,0437589

35,0  36,0 14,5 14,5 15,5 15,5 15,0 45,0  81,0

5.

6.
 158,6

6.

ZIHLMANN Leon

2003ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald22

31,5  27,6  69,613,5 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,0461497

33,5  32,4 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,0  74,4

7.

7.
 144,0

7.

IMHOF Mauro

2005ZSV, SC Einsiedeln27

31,0  26,4  68,414,0 14,0 14,0 14,5 14,0 42,0458168

31,5  27,6 14,0 14,5 14,0 14,5 14,0 42,5  70,1

8.

8.
 138,5

8.

WIGGER Siri

2003ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald23

27,5  18,0  58,513,0 13,5 13,5 13,5 13,5 40,5366290

28,5  20,4 12,0 13,0 13,0 12,5 13,0 38,5  58,9

9.

10.
 117,4

9.

DEBÈLY Jimmy

2002SROM, SC Vallée de Joux18

25,5  13,2  52,213,0 13,0 12,5 13,0 13,0 39,0435136

30,0  24,0 13,0 12,5 13,5 13,5 13,0 39,5  63,5

11.

9.
 115,7

10.

ZARUCCHI Nico

2003BSV, SC Alpina St. Moritz21

26,0  14,4  54,413,0 13,5 13,5 13,5 13,0 40,0452250

26,5  15,6 13,0 14,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 41,5  57,1

10.

11.
 111,5

11.

ARNET Chiara

2003ZSSV, SC Nordic Engelberg20

26,0  14,4  50,911,5 11,5 13,0 12,5 12,5 36,5458044

24,0  9,6 11,5 12,0 12,5 12,5 12,5 37,0  46,6

12.

12.
 97,5

12.

MATHIS Nicolas

2003ZSSV, SC Bannalp Wolfenschiessen19

18,0 -4,8  33,712,0 12,5 13,0 13,0 13,5 38,5461494

18,0 -4,8 12,0 12,5 13,0 13,0 13,0 38,5  33,7

13.

13.
 67,4

13.
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Sonntag, 26. Oktober 2014
in Einsiedeln

Helvetia Nordic Trophy

ERGEBNISLISTE
SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Renndirektor
VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

TD
SZABO Thomas, BOSV

Wettkampfleiter
GERBER Marco, ZSV

Trainer Jury HS 28 / 50
FREIHOLZ Silvain, SROM

Trainer Jury HS 77
HURSCHLER Seppi, ZSSV

Schanzen

MW: 2,4
Kleine KPT Schanze (HS28), K25

MW: 2,4
Grosse KPT Schanze (HS50), K45

MW: 2,2
Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

Sprungrichter

SZABO Thomas, BOSV
A

MAISSEN Patric, BSV
B

KÜNZLER Werner, OSSV
C

KELLER Christian, ZSV
D

HOFMANN Thomas, OSSV
E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

U-14 HS 50 (Grosse KPT Schanze)

PETER Dominik

2001ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald50

44,0  57,6  109,118,0 17,5 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,5449192

44,5  58,8 18,0 17,5 17,5 17,5 18,0 53,0  111,8

1.

1.
 220,9

1.

LACROIX Olan

2001SROM, SC Les Diablerets49

43,0  55,2  106,717,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 17,0 51,5357641

44,0  57,6 17,0 17,5 17,0 17,0 17,5 51,5  109,1

2.

3.
 215,8

2.

MÜLLER Pascal

2001ZSV, SC Einsiedeln48

42,5  54,0  104,517,0 17,0 16,5 17,0 16,5 50,5366321

44,5  58,8 17,5 17,0 17,0 18,0 17,5 52,0  110,8

3.

2.
 215,3

3.

ERIKSEN Kristoffer

2001Norge, SC Koll34

41,5  51,6  102,117,0 17,0 16,5 17,0 16,5 50,5

41,0  50,4 17,5 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0  101,4

4.

4.
 203,5

4.

MOSER Fabio

2002ZSV, SC Einsiedeln47

40,5  49,2  98,216,5 16,0 16,5 17,0 15,0 49,0356330

40,5  49,2 16,5 16,5 16,5 17,0 16,5 49,5  98,7

5.

5.
 196,9

5.

KNÜSEL Simon

2001ZSSV, SC Bannalp Wolfenschiessen36

40,5  49,2  97,716,5 16,0 16,0 16,5 15,5 48,5450563

40,5  49,2 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 49,0  98,2

6.

6.
 195,9

6.

SUTER Charlotte

2001ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald45

35,5  37,2  86,716,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 49,5366324

39,5  46,8 17,0 16,0 16,0 16,5 17,0 49,5  96,3

8.

7.
 183,0

7.

ZIHLMANN Remo

2002ZSSV, SC Marbach43

36,0  38,4  86,415,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 48,0366671

36,0  38,4 15,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,0 48,0  86,4

9.

8.
 172,8

8.

CAMENZIND Noah

2002ZSV, SC Einsiedeln44

36,5  39,6  85,615,5 16,0 15,5 13,5 15,0 46,0434718

35,5  37,2 15,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 16,5 48,0  85,2

10.

9.
 170,8

9.

RUSSI Linus

2001ZSSV, SC Unterschächen46

35,5  37,2  84,715,5 16,0 16,0 15,5 16,0 47,5365501

35,0  36,0 14,5 14,5 16,0 15,5 15,5 45,5  81,5

11.

10.
 166,2

10.

PRESTEGARD Olav

2001Norge, SC Vestre Asker32

38,5  44,4  92,415,5 16,0 16,0 16,5 16,0 48,0

37,5  42,0 9,0 9,0 9,5 9,5 9,0 27,5  69,5

7.

15.
 161,9

11.

JORGESEN Sindre Ulven

2002Norge, SC Asker33

32,5  30,0  71,513,5 13,0 14,5 14,0 14,0 41,5

33,5  32,4 14,0 14,5 15,0 14,5 14,0 43,0  75,4

13.

11.
 146,9

12.

RENNEMO Aksel

2001Norge, SC Asker35

31,5  27,6  72,114,0 15,0 15,5 14,5 15,0 44,5

31,5  27,6 15,0 15,0 16,0 15,5 15,5 46,0  73,6

12.

12.
 145,7

13.

OCHSNER Patrice

2002ZSV, SC Einsiedeln42

31,0  26,4  66,913,0 13,5 14,0 13,5 13,5 40,5450267

33,0  31,2 14,5 14,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 42,0  73,2

15.

13.
 140,1

14.

RUPP Damien

2001SROM, SC Vallée de Joux37

31,5  27,6  70,114,0 14,5 13,5 14,5 14,0 42,5435150

31,5  27,6 14,5 14,5 13,5 13,5 14,0 42,0  69,6

14.

14.
 139,7

15.

HARALDSEN Knut

2000Norge, SC Hobol31

28,5  20,4  60,914,0 13,5 13,5 13,5 13,5 40,5

30,0  24,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,0  66,0

16.

16.
 126,9

16.

KINDLIMANN Rea

2002ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald38

26,5  15,6  56,614,0 13,5 13,5 13,5 15,0 41,0434948

25,5  13,2 13,0 13,0 13,5 13,0 14,0 39,5  52,7

17.

17.
 109,3

17.
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Sonntag, 26. Oktober 2014
in Einsiedeln

Helvetia Nordic Trophy

ERGEBNISLISTE
SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Renndirektor
VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

TD
SZABO Thomas, BOSV

Wettkampfleiter
GERBER Marco, ZSV

Trainer Jury HS 28 / 50
FREIHOLZ Silvain, SROM

Trainer Jury HS 77
HURSCHLER Seppi, ZSSV

Schanzen

MW: 2,4
Kleine KPT Schanze (HS28), K25

MW: 2,4
Grosse KPT Schanze (HS50), K45

MW: 2,2
Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

Sprungrichter

SZABO Thomas, BOSV
A

MAISSEN Patric, BSV
B

KÜNZLER Werner, OSSV
C

KELLER Christian, ZSV
D

HOFMANN Thomas, OSSV
E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

U-16 HS 77 (Simon Ammann Schanze)

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

2000BOSV, SC Gstaad75

70,0  60,0  112,518,0 17,5 17,0 17,5 17,5 52,5347660

72,0  64,4 17,5 16,5 16,0 17,0 17,0 50,5  114,9

1.

1.
 227,4

1.

ANDEREGG Mario

1999ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald71

65,5  50,1  98,616,5 16,0 16,5 16,0 15,5 48,5346639

69,5  58,9 15,5 16,5 16,5 16,0 15,0 48,0  106,9

4.

2.
 205,5

2.

KINDLIMANN Lars

2000ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald74

67,5  54,5  106,017,5 17,0 17,5 17,0 17,0 51,5340776

64,0  46,8 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 16,5 51,0  97,8

2.

5.
 203,8

3.

ROMANG Kevin

1999BOSV, SC Gstaad76

61,0  40,2  91,217,5 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0340449

67,0  53,4 17,5 17,0 17,0 17,0 17,0 51,0  104,4

6.

3.
 195,6

4.

VILLUMSTAD Fredrik

1999Norge, SC Skimt55

61,5  41,3  90,816,5 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5

65,0  49,0 17,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 17,0 50,0  99,0

8.

4.
 189,8

5.

AAS HAST Marius

1999Norge, SC Mysen58

66,0  51,2  100,717,0 17,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 49,5

60,5  39,1 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5  88,6

3.

7.
 189,3

6.

MOEN FLATLA Kasper

1999Norge, SC Jardar53

63,0  44,6  93,616,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 16,5 49,0

61,0  40,2 16,0 15,5 16,0 15,0 16,5 47,5  87,7

5.

9.
 181,3

7.

PERINI Janne

1999SROM, SC Stella Alpina72

61,5  41,3  90,816,5 17,0 16,0 16,5 16,5 49,5

61,0  40,2 16,0 16,0 16,0 17,0 16,0 48,0  88,2

8.

8.
 179,0

8.

HESS Kobi

1999ZSSV, SC Bannalp Wolfenschiessen69

60,5  39,1  88,616,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5418552

57,5  32,5 15,0 15,5 16,0 15,0 15,0 45,5  78,0

10.

12.
 166,6

9.

FUCHS Manuel

1999ZSV, SC Einsiedeln73

56,5  30,3  74,314,5 14,5 15,0 14,5 15,0 44,0340904

61,0  40,2 15,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5  89,7

12.

6.
 164,0

10.

ROSTE SOLBERG Christian

1999Norge, SCJardar62

63,0  44,6  91,116,0 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,0 46,5

56,5  30,3 14,0 14,5 14,5 14,0 14,0 42,5  72,8

7.

14.
 163,9

11.

BRAATHEN Ludvik

2000Norge, SC Ovrevoll Hosle54

56,0  29,2  78,216,0 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,0

59,0  35,8 16,0 16,5 16,5 16,0 16,5 49,0  84,8

11.

10.
 163,0

12.

ZAUGG Robin

2000SROM, SC Les Diablerets68

53,5  23,7  71,216,0 15,5 16,0 16,0 15,5 47,5361517

56,5  30,3 15,5 16,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 48,0  78,3

14.

11.
 149,5

13.

MEEN Simen

2000Norge, SC Fossum52

55,0  27,0  73,015,5 16,0 15,0 15,0 15,5 46,0

56,0  29,2 14,5 15,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 45,0  74,2

13.

13.
 147,2

14.

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

1999Norge, SC Fossum59

52,0  20,4  69,416,5 16,5 16,0 16,5 16,0 49,0

52,0  20,4 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 16,0 48,0  68,4

15.

15.
 137,8

15.

NIELSEN Hendrik

1999Norge, SC Asker60

52,5  21,5  69,016,0 16,0 15,5 15,0 16,0 47,5

51,5  19,3 14,5 13,5 14,5 14,0 14,0 42,5  61,8

16.

17.
 130,8

16.

ZELGER Levin

2000OSSV, SC Grabs70

51,5  19,3  62,814,0 14,5 15,0 14,5 14,5 43,5314087

50,0  16,0 13,5 13,5 14,0 14,0 14,0 41,5  57,5

18.

19.
 120,3

17.

FREDRIKSEN Nicolai Langseth

2000Norge, SC Fossum61

51,0  18,2  63,215,0 15,0 15,5 14,0 15,0 45,0

48,0  11,6 13,5 14,0 13,5 14,0 14,0 41,5  53,1

17.

21.
 116,3

18.

OFTEBRO Lens Lukas

2000Norge, SC Jardar57

48,5  12,7  60,716,0 16,0 16,5 16,0 16,0 48,0

47,0  9,4 14,5 14,0 15,5 14,5 14,5 43,5  52,9

19.

22.
 113,6

19.
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Sonntag, 26. Oktober 2014
in Einsiedeln

Helvetia Nordic Trophy

ERGEBNISLISTE
SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Renndirektor
VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

TD
SZABO Thomas, BOSV

Wettkampfleiter
GERBER Marco, ZSV

Trainer Jury HS 28 / 50
FREIHOLZ Silvain, SROM

Trainer Jury HS 77
HURSCHLER Seppi, ZSSV

Schanzen

MW: 2,4
Kleine KPT Schanze (HS28), K25

MW: 2,4
Grosse KPT Schanze (HS50), K45

MW: 2,2
Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

Sprungrichter

SZABO Thomas, BOSV
A

MAISSEN Patric, BSV
B

KÜNZLER Werner, OSSV
C

KELLER Christian, ZSV
D

HOFMANN Thomas, OSSV
E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

JOHANSEN MartinE

2000Norge, SC Ostre Aker51

46,0  7,2  48,214,0 14,0 13,5 13,5 13,0 41,0

52,5  21,5 14,5 14,5 14,5 14,0 14,0 43,0  64,5

23.

16.
 112,7

20.

HAUSWIRTH Lars

2000BOSV, SC Gstaad67

47,0  9,4  55,915,5 15,0 15,5 16,0 15,5 46,5347661

47,0  9,4 15,0 15,5 14,5 14,5 15,0 44,5  53,9

20.

20.
 109,8

21.

ZÄCH Nicola

2000OSSV, SC Gams65

46,0  7,2  51,714,5 15,0 15,0 14,5 15,0 44,5343084

49,0  13,8 14,0 15,0 15,0 14,0 15,0 44,0  57,8

22.

18.
 109,5

22.

DIETRICH Elias

2000OSSV, SC Vilters64

46,0  7,2  52,715,0 15,0 15,0 15,5 16,0 45,5356917

45,0  5,0 14,5 14,0 15,0 15,0 15,0 44,5  49,5

21.

24.
 102,2

23.

ROBSAHM KJOLBERG Morten

1999Norge, SC Asker56

42,0 -1,6  40,414,0 14,0 14,0 13,0 14,0 42,0

45,0  5,0 17,0 15,5 14,5 14,5 15,0 45,0  50,0

25.

23.
 90,4

24.

AUF DER MAUR Elias

2000ZSV, SC Einsiedeln66

43,5  1,7  44,714,5 14,0 14,0 14,5 15,0 43,0355516

41,5 -2,7 14,5 15,0 13,5 13,5 14,0 42,0  39,3

24.

25.
 84,0

25.

VONBANK Julia

1999ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald63

37,0 -12,6  28,413,5 13,5 14,0 14,0 13,5 41,0341400

39,0 -8,2 13,0 13,5 14,0 14,0 13,5 41,0  32,8

26.

26.
 61,2

26.
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Sonntag, 26. Oktober 2014
in Einsiedeln

Helvetia Nordic Trophy

ERGEBNISLISTE
SPEZIALSPRUNGLAUF

Jury

Renndirektor
VÖLZ Marc, Swiss Ski

TD
SZABO Thomas, BOSV

Wettkampfleiter
GERBER Marco, ZSV

Trainer Jury HS 28 / 50
FREIHOLZ Silvain, SROM

Trainer Jury HS 77
HURSCHLER Seppi, ZSSV

Schanzen

MW: 2,4
Kleine KPT Schanze (HS28), K25

MW: 2,4
Grosse KPT Schanze (HS50), K45

MW: 2,2
Simon Ammann Schanze (HS77), K70

Sprungrichter

SZABO Thomas, BOSV
A

MAISSEN Patric, BSV
B

KÜNZLER Werner, OSSV
C

KELLER Christian, ZSV
D

HOFMANN Thomas, OSSV
E

Name

JahrgangVerband, VereinStNr

Rang

Speed Weite WN TotalA B C HND E

Nat-Code

DGN

Junioren/Herren HS 77 (Simon Ammann Schanze)

VON GRÜNIGEN Luca

1997BOSV, SC Gstaad82

69,0  57,8  109,817,5 18,0 17,5 17,0 17,0 52,0328188

63,0  44,6 16,5 17,0 17,0 16,5 17,5 50,5  95,1

1.

1.
 204,9

1.

MOSER Marco

1997ZSV, SC Einsiedeln80

62,0  42,4  90,916,0 16,5 16,0 16,5 15,0 48,5340887

60,0  38,0 15,5 16,5 16,0 16,5 15,5 48,0  86,0

2.

2.
 176,9

2.

ZELGER Daniel

1996OSSV, SC Grabs81

55,5  28,1  74,115,5 15,0 15,5 15,5 15,0 46,0306451

57,5  32,5 16,0 17,0 16,5 16,5 16,5 49,5  82,0

3.

3.
 156,1

3.

SETTO Sandro

1998ZSSV, SC Bannalp Wolfenschiessen78

51,5  19,3  61,814,0 14,5 14,5 14,0 14,0 42,5431044

52,0  20,4 15,0 15,5 15,0 16,0 14,0 45,5  65,9

4.

4.
 127,7

4.

VONBANK Bernhard

1996ZSV, SC Am Bachtel Wald77

47,0  9,4  51,414,0 14,0 13,5 14,0 14,0 42,0322360

43,0  0,6 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 14,0 42,0  42,6

5.

6.
 94,0

5.

ZELGER Erja

1998OSSV, SC Grabs79

44,0  2,8  45,814,0 14,5 14,5 14,5 14,0 43,0314085

43,0  0,6 14,0 14,0 14,5 14,5 14,0 42,5  43,1

6.

5.
 88,9

6.
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